Central Processing Units
Programmable Logic Controller
A-61x Series
Yottacontrol A-61x .2014
OVERVIEW
※ Creation of control programs in Function Block
   Diagram (FBD)or Ladder Diagram (LAD)
※ 4-Axis Synchronous Motion, 50 KHz PWM (Total 200KHz)

1200~921600bps
*D-x = LCM Type / *M = MicroSD Type
Ordering Information
Yottacontrol Yotta Select .2014
Yottacontrol A-61x
CPU Code
6188D-D Display CPU，LCM，DC Power Supply，8DI/4DO，RELAY Output，RS-485*1，USB2.0*1 A-6188D-D
6188-D Standard CPU，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DI/4DO，RELAY Output，RS-485*1，USB2.0*1 A-6188-D
6188M-D Micro-SD CPU，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DI/4DO，RELAY Output，RS-485*1，USB2.0*1，Micro-SD *1 A-6188M-D
6188DT-D Display CPU，LCM，DC Power Supply，8DI/4DO，Ttansistors Output，RS-485*1，USB2.0*1 A-6188DT-D
6188T-D Standard CPU，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DI/4DO，Ttansistors Output，RS-485*1，USB2.0*1 A-6188T-D
6188MT-D Micro-SD CPU，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DI/4DO，Ttansistors Output，RS-485*1，USB2.0*1，Micro-SD *1 A-6188MT-D
6188D-A Display CPU，LCM，AC Power Supply，8DI/4DO，RELAY Output，RS-485*1，USB2.0*1 A-6188D-A
6188-A Standard CPU，LED indicator，AC Power Supply，8DI/4DO，RELAY Output，RS-485*1，USB2.0*1 A-6188-A
6188M-A Micro-SD CPU，LED indicator，AC Power Supply，8DI/4DO，RELAY Output，RS-485*1，USB2.0*1，Micro-SD *1 A-6188M-A
6189D-D Display CPU，LCM，DC Power Supply，4DI/4AI/4DO，RELAY Output，RS-485*1，USB2.0*1 A-6189D-D
 訂貨號
SB
附件 訂貨號